
G-1 

G-2 

G-3 

G-4 

G-5 

G-6 

G-7 

G-8 

G-9 Room no. 

G-10 

G-1| 

G-12 
G-13 

Use 

|Class Room 

Mathematics Lab 

|Composite Lab 

Sports Room 

|Accounts 

Strong Room 

|Principal Office 

C
E
O
 

Stationery 
Computer Science L 

Class Room 

|Class Room 

Class Room 

Server Room 

Ground Floor 

Length in Ft. 

28.00 

28.00 

28.00 

36.00 

18.00 

6.75 

18.00 

18.00 

17.08 

36.00 

28.00| 

28.00 

28.00 

9.40 

Width in Ft. 

26.00| 

26.00| 

26.00| 

26.00 

18.25 

5.40 

13.50 

15.00 

16.00 

36.83 

26.00| 

26.00| 

26.00| 

7.75| 

Total area in Sq.Ft.Total area in Sq.Mt. 

728.00| 

728.00 

728.00 

936.00 

328.50 

36.50 

243.00| 

270.00| 

273.00| 

1326.00 

728.00| 

728.00| 

728.00 

73.00 

67.63 

67.63 

67.63 

87.00 

30.50 

3.39 

22.57 

25.00 

25.38 

123.00 

67.63 

67.63 

67.63 

6.77 



Room no. 

F-1 

F-2 

F-3 

F-4 

F-5 

F-6 

F-7 

F-8 

F-9 

F-10 

F-11 

F-12 

Use 

Classroom 

Classroom 

|Classroom 

Classroom 

|Management 

|Sanskrit Room 

Staff Room 

Wellness Room 

Class Room 

Class Room 

|Class Room 

Class Room 

Length in Ft. 

28.00 

28.00 

28.00 

36.00 

28.80 

24.70 

31.50 

19.70 

36.00 

28.00 

28.00 

28.00 

First Floor 

Width in Ft. 

26.00 

26.00 

26.00 

26.00 

32.00 

23.90 

17.75 

10.00 

26.00 

26.00 

26.00 

26.00 

Total area in Sg.Ft. 

728.00 

728.00 

728.00 

936.00 

922.50 

592.00 

560.50 

197.00 

936.00 

728.00 

728.00 

728.00 

Total area in Sq.Mt. 

67.63 

67.63 

67.63 

87.00 

85.70 

55.00 

52.04 
18.34 

86.95 

67.63 

67.63 

67.63 



R
o
o
m
 no. 

S-1 

S-2 

S-3 

S-4 

S-5 

S-6 

S-7 

S-8 

S-9 

S-10 

S-11 

|Dance R
o
o
m
 

|Empty Room Use 

|Empty Room 

Music R
o
o
m
 

Library 

Staff Room 

Counsellor Room 

|Empty Room 

Special Educator Room 

Yoga / Empty Room 

|Gymnasium 

Length in Ft. 

28.00 

28.00 

28.00 

36.00 

53.00 

31.50 

20.00 

36.00 

28.00 Second Floor 

28.00 

28.00 

Width in Ft. 

26.00 

26.00 

26.00 

26.00 

31.30 

17.75 

9.90 

26.00 

26.00 

26.00 

26.00 

Total area in Sq.Ft. 

728.00 

728.00 

728.00 

936.00 

1612.00 

560.50 

198.00 

936.00 

728.00 

728.00 

728.00 

Total area in Sq.Mt. 

67.63 

67.63 

67.63 

86.95 

149.70 

52.00 

18.42 

86.95 

67.63 

67.63 

67.63 



Room no. 

T-! 

Use 

Auditorium 

Length in Ft. 

137.00 

Third Floor 

Width in Ft. 

42.00 

Total area in Sq.Ft. 

5754.00 

Total area in Sq.Mt. 

534.56 
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